
Day Term 1 Term 1 (8 wks) Calendar Entries 24.25 Term 1 Reports and Parents Evenings 24.25

Mon 19-Aug In-service day 

Tues 20-Aug
Start of Term 1   

Guidance Interviews - course change over next 2 weeks

Wed 21-Aug

Thurs 22-Aug

Fri 23-Aug

Mon 26-Aug

Tues 27-Aug

Wed 28-Aug

Thurs 29-Aug

Fri 30-Aug

Mon 02-Sep

Tues 03-Sep

Wed 04-Sep S6 PSE with Guidance All Day   

Thurs 05-Sep

Fri 06-Sep

Mon 09-Sep Fairtrade Fortnight Week 1      Pupil Flu Vaccinations

Tues 10-Sep Pupil Flu Vaccinations

Wed 11-Sep Pupil Flu Vaccinations     Parent Council Meeting 7pm

Thurs 12-Sep Pupil Flu Vaccinations

Fri 13-Sep Pupil Flu Vaccinations

Mon 16-Sep UCAS 1st draft pupil deadline and Fairtrade Fortnight Week 2

Tues 17-Sep S4/5/6 Family Learning Event - 6-7.30pm

Wed 18-Sep

Thurs 19-Sep Sustainable Development Goals Spotlight

Fri 20-Sep

Mon 23-Sep

Tues 24-Sep

Wed 25-Sep

Thurs 26-Sep

Fri 27-Sep

Mon 30-Sep S1 Guidance Interviews this week

Tues 01-Oct S5/6 - Senior UKMT and Black History Month (Oct 2024)

Wed 02-Oct S6 PSE with Guidance Periods 1/2

Thurs 03-Oct

Fri 05-Oct S4/5/6 Curricular (1) Report issued

Mon 07-Oct

Tues 08-Oct

Wed 09-Oct UCAS School deadline for Early applicant submissions S1 Pastoral Parents Meetings (1-3.30pm & 4-6.30pm)

Thurs 10-Oct

Fri 11-Oct End of Term 1

Mon 14-Oct HOLIDAY

Tues 15-Oct HOLIDAY

Wed 16-Oct HOLIDAY

Thurs 17-Oct HOLIDAY

Fri 18-Oct HOLIDAY

Mon 21-Oct HOLIDAY

Tues 22-Oct HOLIDAY

Wed 23-Oct HOLIDAY

Thurs 24-Oct HOLIDAY

Fri 25-Oct HOLIDAY



Day Term 2 Term 2 (8 wks) Calendar Entries 24.25 Term 2 Reports and Parents Evenings 24.25

Mon 28-Oct Start of Term 2

Tues 29-Oct

Wed 30-Oct

Thurs 31-Oct

Fri 01-Nov

Mon 04-Nov S6 Guidance interviews over next 4 weeks

Tues 05-Nov

Wed 06-Nov S6 PSE with Guidance Periods 1/2

Thurs 07-Nov

Fri 08-Nov

Mon 11-Nov

Tues 12-Nov Careers Convention

Wed 13-Nov Talent Show 7pm

Thurs 14-Nov In Service (School based activities)

Fri 15-Nov In Service (Authority planned activities)                                                       

Mon 18-Nov

Tues 19-Nov

Wed 20-Nov World Children's Day

Thurs 21-Nov

Fri 22-Nov

Mon 25-Nov

Tues 26-Nov Parent Council Meeting 7pm S4 Parent's Evening (In-person) 4-6.30pm

Wed 27-Nov Whole Teaching Staff Meeting 2.50-3.50pm S1 Curricular Report (1) Issued

Thurs 28-Nov

Fri 29-Nov UCAS School deadline for applications

Mon 02-Dec S2 Subject Preference Interviews this week S5/6 Parent's Evening (In-person) 4-6.30pm

Tues 03-Dec

Wed 04-Dec S6 PSE with Guidance Periods 1/2

Thurs 05-Dec

Fri 06-Dec

Mon 09-Dec

Tues 10-Dec

Wed 11-Dec

Thurs 12-Dec

Fri 13-Dec S4 Nat. 5 Maths Prelim

Mon 16-Dec Nat. 5 English Prelim                                                                                     

Tues 17-Dec Music for Christmas Concert 7.30pm (Theatre)

Wed 18-Dec

Thurs 19-Dec

Fri 20-Dec
Christmas Ceilidhs                           

End of Term

Mon 23-Dec HOLIDAY

Tues 24-Dec HOLIDAY

Wed 25-Dec HOLIDAY

Thurs 26-Dec HOLIDAY

Fri 27-Dec HOLIDAY

Mon 30-Dec HOLIDAY

Tues 31-Dec HOLIDAY

Wed 01-Jan HOLIDAY

Thurs 02-Jan HOLIDAY

Fri 03-Jan HOLIDAY



Day Term 3 Term 3 (12 wks) Calendar Entries 24.25 Term 3 Reports and Parents Evenings 24.25

Mon 06-Jan

Tues 07-Jan

Wed 08-Jan

Thurs 09-Jan S2 Pastoral Parents Meetings (1-3.30pm & 4-6.30pm)

Fri 10-Jan

Mon 13-Jan S4/5/6 Prelims: Study Leave Begins

Tues 14-Jan

Wed 15-Jan S2/S3 Curricular Reports (1) Issued

Thurs 16-Jan S3 Course Choice Interviews this week

Fri 17-Jan

Mon 20-Jan

Tues 21-Jan

Wed 22-Jan

Thurs 23-Jan

Fri 24-Jan S4/5/6 Prelims: End of Study Leave

Mon 27-Jan

Tues 28-Jan

Wed 29-Jan S3/4 - Intermediate UKMT S3 Pastoral Parents Meetings (1-3.30pm & 4-6.30pm)

Thurs 30-Jan

Fri 31-Jan

Mon 03-Feb

Tues 04-Feb

Wed 05-Feb

Thurs 06-Feb S6 PSE with Guidance Periods 1/2

Fri 07-Feb Holiday (Occasional Day)

Mon 10-Feb Holiday

Tues 11-Feb In-service (School based activities)

Wed 12-Feb In-service (Authority planned activities)

Thurs 13-Feb S4 Course Choice Interviews this week

Fri 14-Feb S2 Subject Preference Deadline

Mon 17-Feb

Tues 18-Feb

Wed 19-Feb

Thurs 20-Feb

Fri 21-Feb

Mon 24-Feb S4/5/6 Curricular Reports (2) issued

Tues 25-Feb

Wed 26-Feb

Thurs 27-Feb S4 Pastoral Parents Meetings (1-3.30pm & 4-6.30pm)

Fri 28-Feb
S3 Course Choice Deadline                                           

Mon 03-Mar S5 Course Choice Interviews this week                                                      

Tues 04-Mar S1 Parents Evening (In-person) 4-6.30pm      

Wed 05-Mar S6 PSE with Guidance Periods 1/2

Thurs 06-Mar

Fri 07-Mar S4 Course Choice Deadline Senior Phase Parents deadline for change of level queries

Mon 10-Mar

Tues 11-Mar

Wed 12-Mar Parent Council Meeting 7pm S5/6 Pastoral Parents Meetings (1-3.30pm & 4-6.30pm)

Thurs 13-Mar S2 Parents Evening (Virtual) 4-6.30pm      

Fri 14-Mar S5 Course Choice Deadline

Mon 17-Mar

Tues 18-Mar

Wed 19-Mar S3 Parents Evening (Virtual) 4-6.30pm      

Thurs 20-Mar

Fri 21-Mar

Mon 24-Mar

Tues 25-Mar

Wed 26-Mar Music for Spring Concert 7.30pm (Theatre)

Thurs 27-Mar

Fri 28-Mar End of Term 3

Mon 31-Mar HOLIDAY

Tues 01-Apr HOLIDAY

Wed 02-Apr HOLIDAY

Thurs 03-Apr HOLIDAY

Fri 04-Apr HOLIDAY

Mon 07-Apr HOLIDAY

Tues 08-Apr HOLIDAY

Wed 09-Apr HOLIDAY

Thurs 10-Apr HOLIDAY

Fri 11-Apr HOLIDAY



Day Term  4 Term 4 (12 wks) Calendar Entries 24.25 Term 4 Reports and Parents Evenings 24.25

Mon 14-Apr Start of Term 4

Tues 15-Apr

Wed 16-Apr

Thurs 17-Apr

Fri 18-Apr Provisionally last day for SP Leavers/S6 PSE Period 1

Mon 21-Apr Provisional start of SQA Exam Diet 2025

Tues 22-Apr World Earth Day (Environment)

Wed 23-Apr

Thurs 24-Apr

Fri 25-Apr

Mon 28-Apr

Tues 29-Apr

Wed 30-Apr

Thurs 01-May S1/2 - Junior UKMT

Fri 02-May

Mon 05-May HOLIDAY 

Tues 06-May

Wed 07-May

Thurs 08-May

Fri 09-May

Mon 12-May

Tues 13-May

Wed 14-May

Thurs 15-May

Fri 16-May

Mon 19-May

Tues 20-May

Wed 21-May Junior and Senior Prizegiving Ceremonies

Thurs 22-May P7 Values Day

Fri 23-May

Mon 26-May

Tues 27-May S1/S2/S3 Curricular Report (2) Issued

Wed 28-May S1/2 Activities Day 1

Thurs 29-May S1/2 Activities Day 2

Fri 30-May S1/2 Activities Day 3        End of SQA Exams                                    

Mon 02-Jun Occasional Day 2

Tues 03-Jun
Change of Timetable                                     

Senior Induction

Wed 04-Jun

Thurs 05-Jun Provisional School Sports Day

Fri 06-Jun

Mon 09-Jun

Tues 10-Jun Parent Council Meeting 7pm

Wed 11-Jun

Thurs 12-Jun

Fri 13-Jun

Mon 16-Jun Refugee Awareness Week 16-20 June

Tues 17-Jun

Wed 18-Jun

Thurs 19-Jun

Fri 20-Jun

Mon 23-Jun

Tues 24-Jun P7 Transition

Wed 25-Jun P7 Transition

Thurs 26-Jun P7 Transition     

Fri 27-Jun

Mon 30-Jun

Tues 01-Jul

Wed 02-Jul

Thurs 03-Jul

Fri 04-Jul End of Term 4

Mon 07-Jul HOLIDAY

Tues 08-Jul HOLIDAY

Wed 09-Jul HOLIDAY

Thurs 10-Jul HOLIDAY

Fri 11-Jul HOLIDAY

Mon 14-Jul HOLIDAY

Tues 15-Jul HOLIDAY

Wed 16-Jul HOLIDAY

Thurs 17-Jul HOLIDAY

Fri 18-Jul HOLIDAY

Mon 18-Aug Term 1 25/26


